LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES

August 20, 2020 Meeting

MANUFACTURED HOUSING BOARD
Emergency Extension of Temporary License for Manufactured...

INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
Duties of Parties, Representatives, and Attorneys

ALARM SYSTEMS LICENSING BOARD
Application for License

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION
Bear

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, BOARD OF
Exemptions

11 NCAC 08

11 NCAC 23G .

14B NCAC 17

15A NCAC 10B

21 NCAC 26

.0913

0104

.0201

.0202

.0309



