LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES August 20, 2020 Meeting

MANUFACTURED HOUSING BOARD Emergency Extension of Temporary License for Manufactured	11 NCAC 08 .0913
INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION Duties of Parties, Representatives, and Attorneys	11 NCAC 23G .0104
ALARM SYSTEMS LICENSING BOARD Application for License	14B NCAC 17 .0201
WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION Bear	15A NCAC 10B .0202
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, BOARD OF <u>Exemptions</u>	21 NCAC 26 .0309